
Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 RUCINSKI Feliks LUGIL POL 99999 2014-04-18
2 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-08-10
3 CHEN Vincent Lang KF99K SWE 26 2012-01-06
4 HELLGREN David LUGIL SWE 99999 2012-08-21
5 HIVERT Samuel LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-03-22
6 LITTLE Loki LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-07-22
7 LIU Maximilian SFCLL SWE 99999 2013-05-09
8 LJUNGQVIST Jackson LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-02-15
9 LUNDMARK Grim LJFKL SWE 9 2012-05-25
10 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-02-19
11 NERELL Nils HFSH SWE 99999 2014-10-18
12 NILSSON Hugo KF99K SWE 11 2013-09-09
13 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-03-10
14 WIESEL Elias LJFKL SWE 5 2012-06-06



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 WIESEL Elias LJFKL SWE 5
2 LUNDMARK Grim LJFKL SWE 9
3 NILSSON Hugo KF99K SWE 11
4 CHEN Vincent Lang KF99K SWE 26
5 RUCINSKI Feliks LUGIL POL 99999
6 NERELL Nils HFSH SWE 99999
7 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 99999
8 HIVERT Samuel LUGIL SWE 99999
9 LIU Maximilian SFCLL SWE 99999
10 HELLGREN David LUGIL SWE 99999
11 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 99999
12 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 99999
13 LJUNGQVIST Jackson LUGIL SWE 99999
14 LITTLE Loki LUGIL SWE 99999



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

FORSMAN Hans (FKCK / SWE)

LJUNGQVIST Jackson LUGIL / SWE

RUCINSKI Feliks LUGIL / POL

HIVERT Samuel LUGIL / SWE

WIESEL Elias LJFKL / SWE

CHEN Vincent Lang KF99K / SWE

NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL / SWE

LIU Maximilian SFCLL / SWE

Piste 2

10:00

Referee(s):

ÅSENHOLM Andreas (KFKK / SWE)

LITTLE Loki LUGIL / SWE

HELLGREN David LUGIL / SWE

STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL / SWE

NERELL Nils HFSH / SWE

NILSSON Hugo KF99K / SWE

CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL / SWE

LUNDMARK Grim LJFKL / SWE



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 WIESEL Elias LJFKL SWE 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 LUNDMARK Grim LJFKL SWE 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 LIU Maximilian SFCLL SWE 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
4 NILSSON Hugo KF99K SWE 4 0,67 27 13 +14 Advanced
5 CHEN Vincent Lang KF99K SWE 4 0,67 22 14 +8 Advanced
6 HELLGREN David LUGIL SWE 4 0,67 22 17 +5 Advanced
7 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 3 0,50 17 26 -9 Advanced
8 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 2 0,33 23 28 -5 Advanced
9T RUCINSKI Feliks LUGIL POL 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
9T NERELL Nils HFSH SWE 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
11 LITTLE Loki LUGIL SWE 2 0,33 14 28 -14 Advanced
12 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Advanced
13 HIVERT Samuel LUGIL SWE 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Advanced
14 LJUNGQVIST Jackson LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Advanced



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 2

12:20

Referee(s):

ÅSENHOLM Andreas (KFKK / SWE)

HELLGREN David LUGIL / SWE

CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL / SWE

RUCINSKI Feliks LUGIL / POL

NILSSON Hugo KF99K / SWE

NERELL Nils HFSH / SWE

STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL / SWE

WIESEL Elias LJFKL / SWE

Piste 3

12:20

Referee(s):

FORSMAN Hans (FKCK / SWE)

LITTLE Loki LUGIL / SWE

NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL / SWE

LJUNGQVIST Jackson LUGIL / SWE

LIU Maximilian SFCLL / SWE

CHEN Vincent Lang KF99K / SWE

HIVERT Samuel LUGIL / SWE

LUNDMARK Grim LJFKL / SWE



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 WIESEL Elias LJFKL SWE 12 1,00 60 13 +47 Advanced
2 LUNDMARK Grim LJFKL SWE 11 0,92 57 27 +30 Advanced
3 CHEN Vincent Lang KF99K SWE 9 0,75 50 26 +24 Advanced
4 NILSSON Hugo KF99K SWE 8 0,67 53 25 +28 Advanced
5 LIU Maximilian SFCLL SWE 8 0,67 51 32 +19 Advanced
6 HELLGREN David LUGIL SWE 6 0,50 37 42 -5 Advanced
7 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 6 0,50 37 51 -14 Advanced
8 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 4 0,33 43 51 -8 Advanced
9 RUCINSKI Feliks LUGIL POL 4 0,33 35 49 -14 Advanced
10 NERELL Nils HFSH SWE 4 0,33 30 47 -17 Advanced
11 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 4 0,33 29 52 -23 Advanced
12 LJUNGQVIST Jackson LUGIL SWE 3 0,25 38 56 -18 Advanced
13 HIVERT Samuel LUGIL SWE 3 0,25 32 53 -21 Advanced
14 LITTLE Loki LUGIL SWE 2 0,17 29 57 -28 Advanced
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Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 NILSSON Hugo KF99K SWE 2013-09-09
2 CHEN Vincent Lang KF99K SWE 2012-01-06
3T NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 2013-02-19
3T WIESEL Elias LJFKL SWE 2012-06-06
5 LUNDMARK Grim LJFKL SWE 2012-05-25
6 LIU Maximilian SFCLL SWE 2013-05-09
7 HELLGREN David LUGIL SWE 2012-08-21
8 STJERNSWÄRD Astrid LUGIL SWE 2013-03-10
9 RUCINSKI Feliks LUGIL POL 2014-04-18
10 NERELL Nils HFSH SWE 2014-10-18
11 CHAUDHARY Piya LUGIL SWE 2013-08-10
12 LJUNGQVIST Jackson LUGIL SWE 2013-02-15
13 HIVERT Samuel LUGIL SWE 2013-03-22
14 LITTLE Loki LUGIL SWE 2013-07-22



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
FORSMAN Emil SWE 6050 Ref: 1
FORSMAN Hans SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
ÅSENHOLM Andreas SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 14
Total participants: 14
Top-32 ranked participants: 4
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 13 participants
POL: 1 participants


